

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name ^M Shlok — Puzaniyapada to Gopalpur phutanigay Bazar.					
Agency — Arvish Kumar Shahi					
Date of W.O. — 24/7/2020.					
Date of Completion — 23/7/2021.					
Agreement No — 26 MM 517/580/20-21.					
Re level Measurement — 20/8/23					
Item 1. Excavation for road way in Soil using manual Means Comp Job					
as per feet & Ben.					
Flexible contment 2x9x30x0.525x0.10					6.30
2x10x30x0.525x0.10					21.60
2x10x30x0.525x0.10					21.05
2x4x30x0.375x0.10					29.10
					= 22.65m
Item 2. Contment 56.8B by Bending well gradual Material. Comp Job as per feet Spec. (Flexible).					
2x9x30Mx0.525x0.10					6.30
2x1x10Mx0.525x0.10					21.60
9x30Mx4.05x0.10					24.30
1x10Mx4.05x0.10					4.05
2x30Mx4.05x0.20					48.60

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

39

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Pvd and fixing of blocking B.M Pillar					
Qty vide TMBP-22					
1.80 k.M @ Rs 3793.54/m					6828.0
② R.F. pillar					
Qty vide TMBP-22					
1.80 k.M @ Rs 1755.51/k.M					3160.0
③ Clearing and grubbing road land.					
Qty vide TMBP-22					
1.05 hect @ Rs 51133.76/ha					53690.0
④ Excavation for road way Box cutting.					
Qty vide TMBP-22 & 26					
Item ① - 116.85					
Item ② - 22.65					
= 139.50 m ³					
@ Rs 74.16 m ³					Rs. 10345.00
⑤ Cont ⁿ of embankment with Material obtained from borrow pit lead up 1000 & 100 M.					
for 100 M lead					
Qty vide TMBP-34					
753.40 m ³ @ Rs 141.14/m ³					Rs. 106278.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
for 1 work				
Qty. vol of m & p	(34)			
738.40 m ³ @ Rs 175.22/m ³				Rs 129312-00
⑥ Const ⁿ 1568 by providing well graded Material (A.D.)				
Qty. vol of m & p	(23) & (26)			
9.4 m ³ (1) - 527.260				
9.4 m ³ (2) - 101.753				
				= 629.013 m ³
⑦ @ Rs 3439.21/m ³ Rs = 2163308-00				
⑦ Providing layer by spreading and compacting in 100 mm				
Qty. vol of m & p	(27) & (28)			
9.4 m ³ (27) - 256.489				
(28) - 80.651				
				= 337.14 m ³
@ Rs 4178.61/m ³ Rs = 1408777-00				
⑧ Const ⁿ 1568 by providing well graded material.				
Qty. vol of m & p	(23) & (24)			
9.4 m ³ (23) - 33.488 m ³				
(24) - 13.809 m ³				
				= 47.297 m ³
Unit = 47.25 m ³				
47.25 @ Rs 3439.21/m ³ Rs = 162503-00				

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Providing laying & spreading and compacting m.m.b. 11					
Qty vide TMBP (233) (36)					
96.54 m ² (233)					
96.54 (9) — 73.912 m ²					
⑧ — 96.54					
= 170.452 m ²					
Limit 2170.44 m ²					
@ Rs 4178.61/m ² Rs 2712202-10					
⑩ Providing & fixing 15					
ty Pical m.m.b. 9/10 m.m.b. 24					
Sign board					
Qty vide TMBP (233) (33)					
96.54 (10) — 3 NO.					
⑪ — 3 NO					
6 NO					
@ Rs 10956.86/each Rs 265741-10					
⑪ Providing and applying					
Primer Coat (84).					
Qty vide TMBP (233) (28)					
96.54 (11) — 3697.10					
⑫ — 744.14					
= 4441.04 m ²					
@ Rs 44.36/m ² Rs 197105-10					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑫ Providing and applying Pavement (R.).					
Qty incl 0.7m BP (24 & 24)					
7m (13) - 3697.10					
(5) - 744.04					
= 4441.04 m ²					
@ Rs 15.09/m ² - Rs 67015.10					
⑬ Providing laying and rolling Premix Surface (R.).					
Qty incl 0.7m BP (24 & 24)					
7m (13) - 3697.10					
(6) - 744.04					
= 4441.04 m ²					
@ Rs 231.86/m ² - Rs 1029710.10					
⑭ Const ⁿ of un-reinforce C.C Pavement 30.					
Qty incl 0.7m BP (20)					
363.60 m ² @ Rs 7383.20/m ² Rs = 2666352.10					
⑮ Providing R.C.C. 15 grade 15 and 200mm stone					
Qty incl 0.7m BP (31)					
(i) 150mm stone					
140 @ Rs 2325.41/m ² Rs = 325557.40					
(ii) 200mm stone					
740 @ Rs 614.83/each Rs = 45304.10					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Pending Re. m/s grade boundary pillar Qty m/s m BP (31) 80 No @ Rs 490.57/each Rs 39246-10					
(17) Pending and fixing Traffic Sign board. Qty m/s m BP (31)					
(i) 600 mm Circular (Spud line).					
84 No @ Rs 4976.41/each Rs 39841-10					
(ii) 900 mm Equilateral Triangle					
4 No @ Rs 5474.14/each Rs 21897-10					
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular					
4 No @ Rs 4846.22/each Rs 19385-10					
(18) Pending and fixing erecting direction and place board. Qty m/s m BP (32) 1 No @ Rs 3187.11/each Rs 3187-10					
(19) Planting 1 tree by the road side. Qty m/s m BP (32) 118 No @ Rs 819.92/each Rs 96751-10					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) Forming and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound.					
Qty vol of msp - (32)					
356.40 m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ²					262111-w
(21) Forming and laying of R.C. cable duct pipe 300 mm dia.					
Qty vol of msp - (33)					12546-w
15.10 m @ Rs 836.42/m					12546-w
(22) Contn of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Qty vol of msp - (38)					
1117.83 m ³ @ Rs 176.86/m ³					197699-w
(23) Earth-work in excavation for foundation.					
Qty vol of msp - (36)					
15.662 m ³ @ Rs 269.32/m ³					4218-w
(24) Forming P.C.M. 15 (1:2:5:5) as kerelling course in foundation					
Qty vol of msp - (37)					
2.846 m ³ @ Rs 5769.74/m ³					16421-w
(25) Forming concrete for plain R.C. in foundation.					
Qty vol of msp - (37)					
5.292 m ³ @ Rs 6440.34/m ³					34082-w

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) Bonding and laying. R.C. NP ₃ for floor first class. bedding.					
Qty rate for B.P. (37)					
7.50m @ Rs 2604.62/m					Rs 19525-00
(27) Brick Masonry work in cm 1:3 in parapet wall					
Qty rate for M.B.P. (38)					
3.12m ³ @ Rs 5576.30/m ³					Rs 17398-00
(28) Bonding peen-ro coping on R/W					
Qty rate for M.B.P. (38)					
13.00m @ Rs 435.07/m					Rs 5655-90
(29) Plastering with CM (1:4) on brick work in S/S.					
Qty rate for M.B.P. (38)					
21.76 m ² @ Rs 155.47/m ²					Rs 3383-00
					Rs 9582170-00
Add GST @ 12% (+)					Rs 1149860-00
Add L.C. @ 1% (+)					Rs 95822-00
Add S.F. @ 10% (+)					Rs 98741-00
					Rs 10926592-00
Less 0.25% bednd					Rs 27316-00
					Rs 10899276-00
Less previous Payment					Rs 5674450-00
					Rs 5224826-00

Bimend
06/09/23
J.E

Continuation
08.9.23
AE

CAP
Phara
8/9/23
EE